FIRST NAME

RICK

VERN

COREY

JASON

KEVIN

MATT

DENNIS

MATT

BRAD

JEREMY

ROBERT

LUCAS

JASON

VERN

LAST NAME

HAUCK

ZERBY

DAVIS

VAN DEWEERT

UTtT

SuUDOL

BOOP

DERSHAM

KREMER

DELUCA

HAUCK

CRISWELL

VAN DEWEERT

ZERBY

CITY

WINFIELD

SHAMOKIN

TROY

ADDISON

NEW TRIPOLI

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

MILLMONT

MILTON

HACKETTSTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

LEWISBURG

ADDISON

SHAMOKIN

Results for
006) 8,700 Ib Limited Pro

STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

vT

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

vT

PA

- 9,500 Super Farm.xlsm

YEAR

1976

1995

1992

1976

1975

1974

1974

2014

MAKE

IH

JOHN DEERE

IH

IH

JOHN DEERE

CASE

IH

CASE

JD

MODEL

1066

1066

4455

966

4755

1066

706

6030

1070

1066

970

7820

1066

VEHICLE NAME

LIL STINKER

Z MISTRESS

SUPER RED

44 SPECIAL RELOADED

ROLLIN THUNDER

4755 EXPRESS

BLACK STRIPE ADDICTIO

OTHER HALF

FENCE ROW DEERE

SUNSET SMOKER

OLD RED

SHOW CASE

SPILT MILK

DR LZ

FEET

377.64

349.72

327.05

326.70

324.62

316.09

315.96

314.96

314.11

313.82

311.74

309.82

308.41

183.31
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Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

Printed at 12:30 AM on 10/14/2018

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14



